2023 Salt Lake Track 10K
Saturday, June 10, 2023 8:00 AM (GMT-6) - Final results

Race info

Sport: Running
Location: Salt Lake City, UT, United States
Start type: Manual wave start
Wave grouping: By distance
Racers: 78
Category results: Exclude top 3 overall
Timed on: HP Notebook
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.3
Chip timing: RFID - LLRP
RFID reader: Impinj
Updated: Friday, June 23, 2023 9:59 PM (GMT-6)

Organized by: On Hill Events
Race website: http://www.onhillevents.com

Race winners

10K - Overall
Chip time W Difference \%4

1 33 Alex Johnson 20to 29 23 M 35:12.0 -

2 25 Jon Hansen 3010 39 33 M 37:01.7 +1:49.7
3 56 David Nierenberg 40 to 49 41 M 37:01.9 +1:49.9
4 83 Melchor Suaste 40 to 49 45 M 38:23.1 +3:11.1
5 275 Corbin Talley 40 to 49 46 M 39:31.0 +4:19.0
6 71 Ron Reeder 40to 49 41 M 39:40.5 +4:28.5
7 74 Daniel Rizzo 20t0 29 25 M 40:04.9 +4:52.9
8 95 Janel Zick 30to 39 31 F 40:24.9 +5:12.9
9 82 Natasha Starn 30to 39 32 F 41:15.8 +6:03.8
10 92 Sanford White 40 to 49 47 M 41:19.0 +6:07.0
1" 63 Christina Perry 40 to 49 41 F 41:48.6 +6:36.6
12 51 Soren Moller 50 to 59 52 M 42:23.4 +7:11.4
13 29 Spencer Holt 40 to 49 45 M 43:08.1 +7:56.1
14 78 Colin Silver 20t0 29 20 M 43:21.9 +8:09.9
15 80 Andrew Sorensen 40 to 49 48 M 43:26.5 +8:14.5
16 62 Mark Payne 50 to 59 50 M 43:37.4 +8:25.4
17 81 Jessica Stanford 50 to 59 54 F 44:11.7 +8:59.7
18 10 Dylan Casady 20to 29 25 M 44:37.6 +9:25.6
19 26 Gabe Harney 20 to 29 20 M 44:42.8 +9:30.8
20 278 Lindsay Allwood 30to 39 30 F 46:03.3 +10:51.3
21 9 Colby Casady 10to 19 17 M 46:06.6 +10:54.6
22 271 Gavin Noyes 40 to 49 48 M 46:11.7 +10:59.7
23 176 David O'Brochta 30to 39 35 M 46:47.0 +11:35.0

24 47 Kathleen McKee 30 to 39 38 F 46:57.6 +11:45.6


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=317919
http://www.onhillevents.com/

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender
(chip time)
25 272 John Corbett 50 to 59 52 M 47:12.8 +12:00.8
26 14 Julie Crossley 50 to 59 54 F 48:15.5 +13:03.5
27 68 Morgan Ratte 3010 39 31 F 49:39.4 +14:27.4
28 2 Tracy Ballinger 40 to 49 40 F 50:30.2 +15:18.2
29 171 Margaret French 30to 39 35 F 50:53.3 +15:41.3
30 46 Patrick McGill 60 to 69 61 M 51:13.2 +16:01.2
31 23 Bill Glick 50 to 59 53 M 51:54.1 +16:42.1
32 3 Klaus Bielefeldt 60 to 69 63 M 52:17.3 +17:05.3
33 39 Carson Kirk 3010 39 34 M 52:48.4 +17:36.4
34 277 Michael Laputka 50 to 59 57 M 53:10.8 +17:58.8
35 5 Dale Cable 60 to 69 61 M 53:50.1 +18:38.1
36 124 Jose Huerta 20to0 29 23 M 54:05.7 +18:53.7
37 38 Phaedra Kilbourn 50 to 59 53 F 54:12.1 +19:00.1
38 19 Alessio Galletta 40 to 49 42 M 54:38.4 +19:26.4
39 55 Gwen Nez 40 to 49 43 F 54:50.8 +19:38.8
40 57 Ms. Ginny P.Eck 40 to 49 47 F 55:37.7 +20:25.7
41 40 Yanick Laliberte 40 to 49 43 M 55:55.6 +20:43.6
42 177 Sabastian Quevillon 30to 39 34 M 55:58.2 +20:46.2
43 141 Kelly Miner 60 to 69 67 M 56:31.6 +21:19.6
44 50 Peter Moes 40 to 49 41 M 56:44.0 +21:32.0
45 64 Meg Peterson 40 to 49 40 F 57:05.7 +21:53.7
46 1 Jeresun Atkin 20to 29 24 M 58:02.6 +22:50.6
47 4 Breanna Brannan 30to 39 31 F 58:12.3 +23:00.3
48 54 Tom Nadsady 70to 79 71 M 58:36.7 +23:24.7
49 170 Katie Cassity 30to0 39 32 F 59:30.5 +24:18.5
50 169 Jadyn Blair 20to 29 26 M 59:40.2 +24:28.2
51 276 Matt Goldenberg 30to 39 36 M 59:47.0 +24:35.0
52 36 Dan Jolley 60 to 69 64 M 1:00:17.2 +25:05.2
53 41 Boyd Llewelyn 50 to 59 59 M 1:00:18.4 +25:06.4
54 11 Shawn Casady 50 to 59 50 M 1:00:38.3 +25:26.3
55 178 Lizzy Whetton 30to 39 36 F 1:01:20.3 +26:08.3
56 21 Lily Garff 10to 19 1 F 1:03:30.3 +28:18.3
57 20 Caleb Garff 10to 19 11 M 1:03:35.0 +28:23.0
58 16 Moira Dillow 20to0 29 22 F 1:03:55.9 +28:43.9
59 172 Adriane Gatrell 30to 39 38 F 1:04:31.4 +29:19.4
60 65 Dennis Phillips 60 to 69 67 M 1:04:32.8 +29:20.8
61 28 David Holt 60 to 69 64 M 1:04:39.8 +29:27.8
62 22 William Garff 10to 19 13 M 1:06:34.0 +31:22.0
63 273 Elizabeth Cotter 20t0 29 28 F 1:08:42.8 +33:30.8

64 13 Neil Cotter 60 to 69 65 M 1:08:42.9 +33:30.9



Place Bib

(chip time)
65 6
66 43
67 280
68 48
69 24
70 77
7 42
72 17
73 49
74 88
75 86
76 67
77 31
78 8

Name

Meryl Call
David Martinez
Knora Sullivan
Brad Merrill
Shannon Graff
Marlin Shelley
Nicole Lyman
Earl Dyer

Wade Miller

Wendy Wadsworth

Wendy Van De Kamp

Olaf Questereit

Jim Hutchins

Shae Carrol

10K Female - Overall

Place Bib

(chip time)
1 95
2 82
3 63
4 81
5 278
6 47
7 14
8 68
9 2
10 171
1" 38
12 55
13 57
14 64
15 4
16 170
17 178
18 21
19 16
20 172
21 273
22 6

23 280

Name

Janel Zick
Natasha Starn
Christina Perry
Jessica Stanford
Lindsay Allwood
Kathleen McKee
Julie Crossley
Morgan Ratte
Tracy Ballinger
Margaret French
Phaedra Kilbourn
Gwen Nez

Ms. Ginny P.Eck
Meg Peterson
Breanna Brannan
Katie Cassity
Lizzy Whetton
Lily Garff

Moira Dillow
Adriane Gatrell
Elizabeth Cotter
Meryl Call

Knora Sullivan

Category

30 to 39
70to 79
50 to 59
60 to 69
50 to 59
70to 79
30 to 39
40 to 49
50 to 59
50 to 59
70 to 79
50 to 59
60 to 69

30 to 39

Category

30 to 39
30 to 39
40 to 49
50 to 59
30 to 39
30 to 39
50 to 59
30 to 39
40 to 49
30 to 39
50 to 59
40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
10to 19
20 to 29
30 to 39
20 to 29
30 to 39

50 to 59

Age

35
74
54
65
56
74
36
42
58
53
75
55
64

31

Age

31
32
41
54
30
38
54
31
40
35
53
43
47
40
31
32
36
11
22
38
28
35

54

Gender

m = =

n

£ £ =

Gender

1:09:04.0

1:09:38.7

1:11:38.9

1:14:34.3

1:16:40.3

1:16:55.6

1:17:00.2

1:22:18.4

1:23:15.3

1:28:48.0

1:30:05.0

1:32:45.5

1:33:51.1

1:34:40.3

40:24.9

41:15.8

41:48.6

44:11.7

46:03.3

46:57.6

48:15.5

49:39.4

50:30.2

50:53.3

54:12.1

54:50.8

55:37.7

57:05.7

58:12.3

59:30.5

1:01:20.3

1:03:30.3

1:03:55.9

1:04:31.4

1:08:42.8

1:09:04.0

1:11:38.9

A\

| Chip time

+33:52.0

+34:26.7

+36:26.9

+39:22.3

+41:28.3

+41:43.6

+41:48.2

+47:06.4

+48:03.3

+53:36.0

+54:53.0

+57:33.5

+58:39.1

+59:28.3

 Difference Vv

+0:50.9

+1:23.7

+3:46.8

+5:38.4

+6:32.7

+7:50.6

+9:14.5

+10:05.3

+10:28.4

+13:47.2

+14:25.9

+15:12.8

+16:40.8

+17:47.4

+19:05.6

+20:55.4

+23:05.4

+23:31.0

+24:06.5

+28:17.9

+28:39.1

+31:14.0



Place Bib

(chip time)
24 24
25 42
26 88
27 86

10K Female - 10 to

Place Bib
(chip time)
1 21

Name

Shannon Graff
Nicole Lyman
Wendy Wadsworth

Wendy Van De Kamp

19

Name

Lily Garff

10K Female - 20 to 29

Place Bib
(chip time)
1 16
2 273

10K Female - 30 to

Place Bib

(chip time)
1 278
2 47
3 68
4 171
5 4
6 170
7 178
8 172
9 6
10 42

Name

Moira Dillow

Elizabeth Cotter

39

Name

Lindsay Allwood
Kathleen McKee
Morgan Ratte
Margaret French
Breanna Brannan
Katie Cassity
Lizzy Whetton
Adriane Gatrell
Meryl Call

Nicole Lyman

10K Female - 40 to 49

Place Bib
(chip time)
1 2
2 55
3 57
4 64

Name

Tracy Ballinger
Gwen Nez
Ms. Ginny P.Eck

Meg Peterson

10K Female - 50 to 59

Place Bib
(chip time)
1 81
2 14
3 38

Name

Jessica Stanford
Julie Crossley

Phaedra Kilbourn

Category

50 to 59
30 to 39
50 to 59

70to 79

Category Age

10to 19 1

Category

20 to 29

20 to 29

Category

30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39
30 to 39

30 to 39

Category

40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49

40 to 49

Category

50 to 59
50 to 59

50 to 59

Age Gender

56 F

36 F

53 F

75 F
Gender

F

Age Gender

22 F

28 F

Age Gender

30 F
38 F
31 F
35 F
31 F
32 F
36 F
38 F
35 F
36 F

Age Gender

40 F
43 F
47 F
40 F

Age Gender

54 F
54 F
53 F

1:16:40.3

1:17:00.2

1:28:48.0

1:30:05.0

Chiptime V|

1:03:30.3

' Chiptime Vv

1:03:55.9

1:08:42.8

Chiptime

46:03.3

46:57.6

49:39.4

50:53.3

58:12.3

59:30.5

1:01:20.3

1:04:31.4

1:09:04.0

1:17:00.2

' Chip time V|

50:30.2

54:50.8

55:37.7

57:05.7

| Chip time V|

44:11.7

48:15.5

54:12.1

+36:15.4

+36:35.3

+48:23.1

+49:40.1

 Difference v

 Difference v

+4:46.9

 Difference v

+0:54.3
+3:36.1
+4:50.0
+12:09.0
+13:27.2
+15:17.0
+18:28.1
+23:00.7

+30:56.9

 Difference Vv

+4:20.6

+5:07.5

+6:35.5

| Difference v

+4:03.8

+10:00.4



Place Bib Name
(chip time)
4 280 Knora Sullivan
5 24 Shannon Graff
6 88 Wendy Wadsworth

10K Female - 70 to 79

Place Bib Name
(chip time)
1 86 Wendy Van De Kamp

10K Male - Overall

Place Bib Name

(chip time)
1 33 Alex Johnson
2 25 Jon Hansen
3 56 David Nierenberg
4 83 Melchor Suaste
5 275 Corbin Talley
6 71 Ron Reeder
7 74 Daniel Rizzo
8 92 Sanford White
9 51 Soren Moller
10 29 Spencer Holt
1" 78 Colin Silver
12 80 Andrew Sorensen
13 62 Mark Payne
14 10 Dylan Casady
15 26 Gabe Harney
16 9 Colby Casady
17 271 Gavin Noyes
18 176 David O'Brochta
19 272 John Corbett
20 46 Patrick McGill
21 23 Bill Glick
22 3 Klaus Bielefeldt
23 39 Carson Kirk
24 277 Michael Laputka
25 5 Dale Cable
26 124 Jose Huerta
27 19 Alessio Galletta
28 40 Yanick Laliberte
29 177 Sabastian Quevillon
30 141 Kelly Miner

Category

50 to 59
50 to 59

50 to 59

Category

70to 79

Category

20to 29
30 to 39
40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49
40 to 49
20 to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
40 to 49
20to 29
40 to 49
50 to 59
20 to 29
20to 29
10 to 19
40 to 49
30 to 39
50 to 59
60 to 69
50 to 59
60 to 69
30 to 39
50 to 59
60 to 69
20 to 29
40 to 49
40 to 49
30 to 39

60 to 69

Age Gender

54 F 1:11:38.9
56 F 1:16:40.3
53 F 1:28:48.0

Age Gender \m‘

75 F 1:30:05.0
Age Gender \m‘
23 M 35:12.0
33 M 37:01.7
41 M 37:01.9
45 M 38:23.1
46 M 39:31.0
41 M 39:40.5
25 M 40:04.9
47 M 41:19.0
52 M 42:23.4
45 M 43:08.1
20 M 43:21.9
48 M 43:26.5
50 M 43:37.4
25 M 44:37.6
20 M 44:42.8
17 M 46:06.6
48 M 46:11.7
35 M 46:47.0
52 M 47:12.8
61 M 51:13.2
53 M 51:54.1
63 M 52:17.3
34 M 52:48.4
57 M 53:10.8
61 M 53:50.1
23 M 54:05.7
42 M 54:38.4
43 M 55:55.6
34 M 55:58.2
67 M 56:31.6

+27:27.2

+32:28.6

+44:36.3

 Difference Vv

 Difference Vv

+1:49.7

+1:49.9

+3:11.1

+4:19.0

+4:28.5

+4:52.9

+6:07.0

+7:11.4

+7:56.1

+8:09.9

+8:14.5

+8:25.4

+9:25.6

+9:30.8

+10:54.6

+10:59.7

+11:35.0

+12:00.8

+16:01.2

+16:42.1

+17:05.3

+17:36.4

+17:58.8

+18:38.1

+18:53.7

+19:26.4

+20:43.6

+20:46.2

+21:19.6



Place Bib Name

(chip time)
31 50 Peter Moes
32 1 Jeresun Atkin
33 54 Tom Nadsady
34 169 Jadyn Blair
35 276 Matt Goldenberg
36 36 Dan Jolley
37 41 Boyd Llewelyn
38 1 Shawn Casady
39 20 Caleb Garff
40 65 Dennis Phillips
41 28 David Holt
42 22 William Garff
43 13 Neil Cotter
44 43 David Martinez
45 48 Brad Merrill
46 77 Marlin Shelley
47 17 Earl Dyer
48 49 Wade Miller
49 67 Olaf Questereit
50 31 Jim Hutchins
51 8 Shae Carrol

10K Male - 10 to 19

Place Bib Name

(chip time)
1 9 Colby Casady
2 20 Caleb Garff
3 22 William Garff

10K Male - 20 to 29

Place Bib Name

(chip time)
1 74 Daniel Rizzo
2 78 Colin Silver
3 10 Dylan Casady
4 26 Gabe Harney
5 124 Jose Huerta
6 1 Jeresun Atkin
7 169 Jadyn Blair

10K Male - 30 to 39

Category

40 to 49
20 to 29
70 to 79
20 to 29
30 to 39
60 to 69
50 to 59
50 to 59
10 to 19
60 to 69
60 to 69
10 to 19
60 to 69
70 to 79
60 to 69
70to 79
40 to 49
50 to 59
50 to 59
60 to 69

30 to 39

Category

10 to 19
10 to 19

10 to 19

Category

20 to 29
20 to 29
20 to 29
20 to 29
20 to 29
20 to 29

20 to 29

Age

25

20

25

20

23

24

26

Age

41
24
71
26
36
64
59
50
11
67

64

65
74
65
74
42
58
55
64

31

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

Gender

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ g2£ 2 £ £ g g £ £ £

Gender

Gender

56:44.0

58:02.6

58:36.7

59:40.2

59:47.0

1:00:17.2

1:00:18.4

1:00:38.3

1:03:35.0

1:04:32.8

1:04:39.8

1:06:34.0

1:08:42.9

1:09:38.7

1:14:34.3

1:16:55.6

1:22:18.4

1:23:15.3

1:32:45.5

1:33:51.1

1:34:40.3

Chiptime WV |

46:06.6

1:03:35.0

1:06:34.0

Chiptime

40:04.9

43:21.9

44:37.6

44:42.8

54:05.7

58:02.6

59:40.2

+21:32.0

+22:50.6

+23:24.7

+24:28.2

+24:35.0

+25:05.2

+25:06.4

+25:26.3

+28:23.0

+29:20.8

+29:27.8

+31:22.0

+33:30.9

+34:26.7

+39:22.3

+41:43.6

+47:06.4

+48:03.3

+57:33.5

+58:39.1

+59:28.3

 Difference v

+17:28.4

+20:27.4

 Difference v

+3:17.0
+4:32.7
+4:37.9
+14:00.8
+17:57.7

+19:35.3



Place Bib Name Category Age Gender [Chip time  \/ | Difference v
(chip time)

1 176 David O'Brochta 30 to 39 35 M 46:47.0 -

2 39 Carson Kirk 30to 39 34 M 52:48.4 +6:01.4

3 177 Sabastian Quevillon 30 to 39 34 M 55:58.2 +9:11.2

4 276 Matt Goldenberg 30to 39 36 M 59:47.0 +13:00.0

5 8 Shae Carrol 30to 39 31 M 1:34:40.3 +47:53.3

10K Male - 40 to 49

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender |m‘ ' Difference v I
(chip time) -
1 83 Melchor Suaste 40 to 49 45 M 38:23.1 -
2 275 Corbin Talley 40 to 49 46 M 39:31.0 +1:07.9
3 71 Ron Reeder 40to 49 41 M 39:40.5 +1:17.4
4 92 Sanford White 40to 49 47 M 41:19.0 +2:55.9
5 29 Spencer Holt 40 to 49 45 M 43:08.1 +4:45.0
6 80 Andrew Sorensen 40 to 49 48 M 43:26.5 +5:03.4
7 271 Gavin Noyes 40 to 49 48 M 46:11.7 +7:48.6
8 19 Alessio Galletta 40 to 49 42 M 54:38.4 +16:15.3
9 40 Yanick Laliberte 40 to 49 43 M 55:55.6 +17:32.5
10 50 Peter Moes 40 to 49 41 M 56:44.0 +18:20.9
11 17 Earl Dyer 40 to 49 42 M 1:22:18.4 +43:55.3

10K Male - 50 to 59

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender \m\ Difference v
(chip time)
1 51 Soren Moller 50 to 59 52 M 42:23.4 -
2 62 Mark Payne 50 to 59 50 M 43:37.4 +1:14.0
3 272 John Corbett 50 to 59 52 M 47:12.8 +4:49.4
4 23 Bill Glick 50 to 59 53 M 51:54.1 +9:30.7
5 277 Michael Laputka 50 to 59 57 M 53:10.8 +10:47.4
6 41 Boyd Llewelyn 50 to 59 59 M 1:00:18.4 +17:55.0
7 11 Shawn Casady 50 to 59 50 M 1:00:38.3 +18:14.9
8 49 Wade Miller 50 to 59 58 M 1:23:15.3 +40:51.9
9 67 Olaf Questereit 50 to 59 55 M 1:32:45.5 +50:22.1

10K Male - 60 to 69

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender [Chiptime /| Difference v
(chip time) B

1 46 Patrick McGill 60 to 69 61 M 51:13.2 -

2 3 Klaus Bielefeldt 60 to 69 63 M 52:17.3 +1:04.1

3 5 Dale Cable 60 to 69 61 M 53:50.1 +2:36.9

4 141 Kelly Miner 60 to 69 67 M 56:31.6 +5:18.4

5 36 Dan Jolley 60 to 69 64 M 1:00:17.2 +9:04.0



Place Bib Name
(chip time)

6 65 Dennis Phillips
7 28 David Holt

8 13 Neil Cotter

9 48 Brad Merrill

10 31 Jim Hutchins

10K Male - 70 to 79

Place Bib Name

(chip time)
1 54 Tom Nadsady
2 43 David Martinez

3 77 Marlin Shelley

Category

60 to 69
60 to 69
60 to 69
60 to 69

60 to 69

Category

70to 79
70to 79

70to 79

Age

67
64
65
65

64

Age

71
74

74

Gender

= £ 2 £ £

Gender

M

M

M

1:04:32.8

1:04:39.8

1:08:42.9

1:14:34.3

1:33:51.1

58:36.7

1:09:38.7

1:16:55.6

| Chip time

v

+13:19.6
+13:26.6
+17:29.7
+23:21.1

+42:37.9

 Difference v

+11:02.0

+18:18.9



